## **Disclaimer**

pnbpropertyauction.com is an independent and separate online business entity which has sole intention to provide accurate, updated and timely information related to properties which are put on aucion by Punjab National Bank for the interest of the public at large.

Despite our best efforts of mainintaing high accuracy, **Despite our best efforts of mainintaing high accuracy of the second despite of the second of the second best of the second best** 

Our data is soley based on the data provided by Punjab National Bank and other accredited sources which are shared with the public through uploading the same on the protal.

This portal is not made for any financial transaction. Neither we are allowed nor we request our visitors to share their bank details/money transfer/ OTP sharing/Cash demand anything. The visitors are strictly advised to be safe and secured from any fraudulent activities.

Τf information/ the data of the pnbpropertyauction.com and Punjab National Bank are contradicting/mis-matching/differing from each other, the data belongs to Punjab National Bank will be superceded and taken as Final. There is no haten no beset to detection to come phbpropertyauction.com with Punjab National Bank. The portal is developed to disseminate the public information to the large for the convinience of the public. Hence, it is advised not to use the data for any research activities/ legal proceding/ educational purpose.

It is advised and warned to approach respective Branch/ Department/ Circle of Punjab National Bank

## pnbpropertyauction.com

in order to obtain authentic information before investing your money in the property(ies).

Cash Back Offer has certain limitation and it is subject to change and availability of each property. Hence, it is advised to avail of Cash back offer, prior approval of BanksPropertyAuction.com is required before claiming the offer.

With Best Regards,

